
CITY OF NEOGA, ILLINOIS 

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA 

MONDAY, JANUARY 23, 2017 

7:00 PM. 
 

 

Dates Scheduled For 2017 

Monday  January   9, 2017 

Monday  January  23, 2017 

Monday  February 13, 2017 

Monday  February  27, 2017 

Monday  March  13, 2017 

Monday  March  27, 2017 

Monday  April  10, 2017 

Monday  April  24, 2017 

Monday  May    8, 2017 

Tuesday  May  22, 2017 

Monday  June  12, 2017 

Monday  June  26, 2017 

Monday  July  10, 2017 

Monday  July  24, 2017 

Monday  August    7, 2017 

Monday  August  21, 2017 

Monday  September 11, 2017 

Monday  September 25, 2017 

Tuesday  October 10, 2017 

Monday  October 23, 2017 

Monday  November 13, 2017 

Monday  November 27, 2017 

Monday  December 11, 2017 

Monday  December 26, 2017 

 

 

NOTE: THE ORDER IN WHICH AGENDA ITEMS ARE CONSIDERED MAY BE MOVED 

FORWARD OR DELAYED BY MAJORITY VOTE OF THE COUNCIL MEMBERS 

PRESENT.  THE NEOGA CITY COUNCIL MEETS IN REGULAR SESSION EVERY 

SECOND AND FOURTH MONDAY OF THE MONTH AT 7:00 P.M. AT CITY HALL 

COUNCIL CHAMBERS, 533 CHESTNUT AVENUE, NEOGA, ILLINOIS.                                   

                                                                    

 

CITY COUNCIL AGENDAS AND PROCEEDINGS ISSUED BY: 

 

BRENDA EVANS, OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK 

CITY BUILDING, 533 CHESTNUT AVE., NEOGA, ILLINOIS 

(217) 895-3654 

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS: bevans@neoga.org 

 



 (2) 

 

CITY COUNCIL MEETING 

CITY HALL, COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

7:00 P.M. 
ROLL CALL 

 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 

MINUTES 

ITEM NO. 1 Approval of Regular Session Minutes from January 9, 2017 

ITEM NO. 2 Approval of Executive Session Minutes from January 9, 2017 

ITEM NO. 3 Approval of Special Session Minutes from January 17, 2017 

 

   PUBLIC AFFAIRS, MAYOR KEPP 

 ITEM NO. 1 Shane Craig, Advanced Disposal 

 ITEM NO. 2 Narendra Patel, Fehr-Graham Engineering & Environmental 

 ITEM NO. 3 Discussion and Possible Action on Donation to Neoga Days 2017 

 ITEM NO. 4 Discussion and Possible Action on SBLHC Variance on Oak Avenue 

 

FINANCE, COMMISSIONER HARTKE  

ITEM NO. 1 Approval of Monthly Bills 

ITEM NO. 2  

 

PUBLIC PROPERTY, COMMISSIONER STOKES  

ITEM NO. 1 Discussion and Possible Action on Waste Water Treatment plant 

ITEM NO. 2 Discussion and Possible Action on Purchase of Meter Reading equipment 

 

STREETS AND ALLEYS, COMMISSIONER EDWARDS  

ITEM NO. 1  Discussion and Possible Action on New Road to Neoga Memorial Cemetery 

ITEM NO. 2 Discussion and Possible Action on W. 6
th

 Street Ditch 

  

PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETY, COMMISSIONER LINDLEY 

ITEM NO. 1 Discussion and Possible Action on  

 

PUBLIC COMMENTS – Limited to Three (3) Minutes 

 

EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 Personnel – Section 2 (c) (1) – Employee hiring, firing, compensation, discipline and 

performance  

 Purchase or Lease of Real Estate – Section 2 (c) (5) – Includes general discussion of 

whether land should be purchased or leased by the public body  

     

 

ADJOURNMENT 

 

DATE: 01/20/17                                      

POSTED UNTIL:  01/24/17 

TIME POSTED:   4:00 P.M. 


